25www.fiorini-industries.com
P
L
A
T
E

50°C
30°C
45°C
10°C
Tables for fast selection - GASKETED
INSTANTANEOUS DHW with LOW temperature source
Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Water heater 50°C 30°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Domestic Hot Water 10°C 45°C 10 bar H2O
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
20 871 4 494 1 K080 9 821K080AHNN009 77x27x42 78
25 1088 4 618 1 K080 11 821K080AHNN011 77x27x42 79
30 1306 4 741 1 K080 13 821K080AHNN013 77x27x42 80
35 1524 4 865 1 K080 15 821K080AHNN015 77x27x54 82
40 1714 5 988 2 K080 15 821K080AHNN015 77x27x54 82
50 2177 5 1235 2 K080 19 821K080AHNN019 77x27x54 84
60 2612 6 1482 2 K080 21 821K080AHNN021 77x27x54 85
75 3265 7 1853 2 K080 25 821K080AHNN025 77x27x54 88
85 3700 6 2100 2 K080 29 821K080AHNN029 77x27x54 90
100 4353 7 2471 2 K080 33 821K080AHNN033 77x27x54 93
120 5224 32 2965 10 F16 15 821F016AN015-1HH07XX00N 97x33x75 134
150 6530 30 3706 9 F16 19 821F016AN019-1HH09XX00N 97x33x75 137
180 7836 36 4447 11 F16 21 821F016AN021-1HH10XX00N 97x33x75 139
210 9142 34 5189 11 F16 25 821F016AN025-1HH12XX00N 97x33x75 142
240 10448 33 5930 10 F16 29 821F016AN029-1HH14XX00N 97x33x75 145
270 11754 32 6671 10 F16 33 821F016AN033-1HH16XX00N 97x33x75 152
300 13060 35 7412 11 F16 35 821F016AN035-1HH17XX00N 97x33x75 153
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Project conditions

S
Tables for fast selection - GASKETED
INSTANTANEOUS DHW with HIGH temperature source
Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Water heater 70°C 50°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Domestic Hot Water 15°C 50°C 10 bar H2O
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
20 879 10 495 3 K042 7 821K042AHNN007 50x25x35 31
25 1099 9 619 3 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
30 1319 13 743 4 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
35 1539 17 867 6 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
40 1759 14 991 5 K042 11 821K042AHNN011 50x25x35 33
50 2199 15 1236 5 K042 13 821K042AHNN013 50x25x35 33
60 2638 22 1486 8 K042 13 821K042AHNN013 50x25x35 33
75 3298 25 1858 9 K042 15 821K042AHNN015 50x25x45 34
85 3737 25 2106 9 K042 17 821K042AHNN017 50x25x45 34
100 4397 23 2477 8 K042 21 821K042AHNN021 50x25x45 36
120 5276 32 2973 11 K042 21 821K042AHNN021 50x25x45 36
150 6596 36 3716 13 K042 25 821K042AHNN025 50x25x45 37
180 7915 35 4459 12 K042 31 821K042AHNN031 50x25x45 39
210 9234 34 5202 12 K042 37 821K042AHNN037 50x25x45 41
240 10533 32 5945 11 F 10 17 821F010AN017-1HH03HL05N 77x33x47 106
270 11872 35 6688 12 F 10 19 821F010AN019-1HH04HL05N 77x33x47 107
300 13191 34 7431 12 F 10 21 821F010AN021-1HH04HL06N 77x33x47 108
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Project conditions

COLD side Domestic Hot Water 30°C 50°C 10 bar H2O
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
20 878 6 871 6 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
25 1098 9 1087 9 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
30 1318 13 1307 13 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
35 1537 17 1523 17 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
40 1760 22 1742 22 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
50 2200 22 2174 22 K042 11 821K042AHNN011 50x25x35 33
60 2640 22 2610 22 K042 13 821K042AHNN013 50x25x35 33
75 3298 25 3265 26 K042 15 821K042AHNN015 50x25x45 34
85 3737 25 3697 26 K042 17 821K042AHNN017 50x25x45 34
100 4396 28 4352 28 K042 19 821K042AHNN019 50x25x45 35
120 5278 27 5223 28 K042 23 821K042AHNN023 50x25x45 36
150 6595 27 6527 28 K042 29 821K042AHNN029 50x25x45 38
180 7916 28 7834 28 K042 35 821K042AHNN035 50x25x45 40
210 9234 28 9140 28 F 10 17 821F010AN017-1HH04HL04N 77x33x47 106
240 10055 27 10044 27 F 10 21 821F010AN021-1HH06HL04N 77x33x47 108
270 11930 27 11808 27 F 10 21 821F010AN021-1HH06HL04N 77x33x47 108
300 13190 30 13053 29 F 10 25 821F010AN025-1HH07HL05N 77x33x47 111
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Project conditions 1

Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
20 882 6 864 6 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
25 1105 9 1094 9 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
30 1324 12 1310 13 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
35 1548 17 1530 17 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
40 1767 22 1749 22 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
50 2210 22 2185 22 K042 11 821K042AHNN011 50x25x35 33
60 2649 22 26244 22 K042 13 821K042AHNN013 50x25x35 33
75 3312 25 3279 25 K042 15 821K042AHNN015 50x25x45 34
85 3754 25 3718 25 K042 17 821K042AHNN017 50x25x45 34
100 4597 27 4374 28 K042 19 821K042AHNN019 50x25x45 35
120 5302 27 5248 27 K042 23 821K042AHNN023 50x25x45 36
150 6627 28 6559 28 K042 29 821K042AHNN029 50x25x45 38
180 7952 28 7873 28 K042 35 821K042AHNN035 50x25x45 40
210 9277 19 9184 20 K080 23 821K080AVNN023 77x27x54 87
240 10605 27 10497 27 F 10 19 821F010AN019-1HH04HL05N 77x33x47 107
270 11930 27 11808 27 F 10 21 821F010AN021-1HH04HL06N 77x33x47 108
300 13255 30 13122 29 F 10 23 821F010AN023-1HH05HL06N 77x33x47 109
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Project conditions 2

HEATING with HIGH temperature endpoints
Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Water heater 80°C 60°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Radiators 55°C 70°C 10 bar H2O
Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Water heater 75°C 55°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Radiators 50°C 65°C 10 bar H2O
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
15 663 1 880 1 K042 19 821K042AHNN019 50x25x45 35
25 1104 4 1467 7 K080 11 821K080AHNN011 77x27x42 79
35 1546 5 2054 9 K080 13 821K080AHNN013 77x27x42 80
50 2209 6 2934 11 K080 17 821K080AHNN017 77x27x54 83
75 3314 8 4401 8 K080 23 821K080AHNN023 77x27x54 87
100 4418 8 5868 15 K080 29 821K080AHNN029 77x27x54 90
115 5081 9 6748 15 K080 33 821K080AHNN033 77x27x54 93
130 5744 9 7628 16 K080 37 821K080AHNN037 77x27x54 95
150 6628 10 8802 17 K080 41 821K080AHNN041 77x27x64 98
180 7953 11 10562 20 F16 27 821F016AN027-1HH06HL07N 97x33x75 144
200 8837 11 11736 19 F16 31 821F016AN031-1HH07HL08N 97x33x75 150
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
15 661 4 878 7 K80 7 821K080AHNN007 77x27x42 76
25 1102 4 1463 7 K80 11 821K080AHNN011 77x27x42 79
35 1542 5 2049 10 K80 13 821K080AHNN013 77x27x42 80
50 2203 6 2927 11 K80 17 821K080AHNN017 77x27x54 83
75 3305 8 4390 13 K80 23 821K080AHNN023 77x27x54 87
100 4407 9 5853 15 K80 29 821K080AHNN029 77x27x54 90
115 5068 9 6732 15 K80 33 821K080AHNN033 77x27x54 93
130 5730 9 7609 16 K80 37 821K080AHNN037 77x27x54 95
150 6612 9 8780 16 K80 43 821K080AHNN043 77x27x64 99
180 7934 12 10536 20 F16 27 821F016AN027-1HH10LL03N 97x33x75 144
200 8815 11 11706 19 F16 31 821F016AN031-1HH07HL08N 97x33x75 150
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)

HOT side Water heater 70°C 50°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Radiators / Fan Coil 45°C 60°C 10 bar H2O
Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Water heater 70°C 60°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Radiators / Fan Coil 50°C 60°C 10 bar H2O
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
15 660 1 876 1 K042 21 821K042AHNN021 50x25x45 36
25 1099 4 1460 7 K080 11 821K080AHNN011 77x27x42 79
35 1539 5 2044 10 K080 13 821K080AHNN013 77x27x42 80
50 2199 6 2920 11 K080 17 821K080AHNN017 77x27x54 83
75 3298 6 4379 11 K080 25 821K080AHNN025 77x27x54 88
100 4397 8 5839 13 K080 31 821K080AHNN031 77x27x54 92
115 5057 8 6715 14 K080 35 821K080AHNN035 77x27x54 94
130 5716 8 7591 15 K080 39 821K080AHNN039 77x27x64 97
150 6596 9 8759 15 K080 45 821K080AHNN045 77x27x64 101
180 7915 9 10510 16 K080 53 821K080AHNN053 77x27x64 106
200 8794 10 11678 17 K080 59 821K080AHNN059 77x27x64 109
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
15 1322 12 1315 13 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
25 2203 15 2192 16 K042 13 821K042AHNN013 50x25x35 33
35 3085 17 3069 17 K042 17 821K042AHNN017 50x25x45 34
50 4408 19 4385 19 K042 23 821K042AHNN023 50x25x45 36
75 6612 18 6577 18 K080 17 821K080AHNN017 77x27x54 83
100 8816 17 8769 18 K080 23 821K080AHNN023 77x27x54 87
115 10138 19 10085 20 K080 25 821K080AHNN025 77x27x54 88
130 11460 19 11400 19 K080 29 821K080AHNN029 77x27x54 90
150 13223 19 13154 19 F10 27 821F010AN027-1HH04HL09N 77x33x47 112
180 15868 20 15785 20 F10 31 821F010AN031-1HH03HL12N 77x33x71 118
200 17631 19 17539 19 F10 35 821F010AN035-1HH03HL14N 77x33x71 120
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Project conditions 3

COLD side Radiating floor / Fan Coil 30°C 40°C 10 bar H2O
Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Water heater 55°C 35°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Radiating floor 25°C 35°C 10 bar H2O
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
15 656 3 1302 13 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
25 1093 4 2170 16 K042 13 821K042AHNN013 50x25x35 33
35 1531 5 3038 18 K042 17 821K042AHNN017 50x25x45 35
50 2187 5 4340 20 K042 23 821K042AHNN023 50x25x45 36
75 3281 6 6511 20 K080 17 821K080AHNN017 77x27x54 83
100 4375 5 8681 19 K080 23 821K080AHNN023 77x27x54 87
115 5032 5 9983 18 F10 19 821F010AN019-1HH05LL04N 77x33x47 107
130 5687 5 11285 18 F10 21 821F010AN021-1HH05LL05N 77x33x47 108
150 6563 6 13022 19 F10 25 821F010AN025-1HH07LL05N 77x33x47 111
180 7876 6 15626 19 F10 29 821F010AN029-1HH07LL07N 77x33x47 113
200 8751 6 17362 19 F10 33 821F010AN033-1HH08LL08N 77x33x71 119
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
15 655 3 1299 13 K042 9 821K042AHNN009 50x25x35 32
25 1092 4 2165 16 K042 13 821K042AHNN013 50x25x35 33
35 1528 5 3031 18 K042 17 821K042AHNN017 50x25x45 35
50 2182 5 4329 20 K042 23 821K042AHNN023 50x25x45 36
75 3273 5 6494 17 K080 19 821K080AHNN019 77x27x54 84
100 4364 5 8659 20 K080 23 821K080AHNN023 77x27x54 87
115 5019 6 9958 18 F10 19 821F010AN019-1HH05LL04N 77x33x47 107
130 5674 5 11257 20 F10 23 821F010AN023-1HH03HL08N 77x33x47 109
150 6547 6 12988 20 F10 25 821F010AN025-1HH07LL05N 77x33x47 111
180 7856 6 15586 19 F10 29 821F010AN029-1HH07LL07N 77x33x47 113
200 8729 6 17318 19 F10 33 821F010AN033-1HH08LL08N 77x33x71 119
*Accessories see

Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Water heater 70*C 50°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Piscina  Acqua Clorata 25°C 40°C 10 bar H2O+Cl
Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Water heater 70*C 50°C 10 bar H2O
COLD side Piscina  Acqua Salata 25°C 40°C 10 bar H2O+NaCl
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
20 880 4 1156 7 K042 11 821K042AHNN011 50x25x35 33
25 1099 6 1445 10 K042 11 821K042AHNN011 50x25x35 33
35 1539 8 2023 14 K042 13 821K042AHNN013 50x25x35 33
50 2199 8 2890 13 K042 19 821K042AHNN019 50x25x45 35
75 3298 7 4335 12 K080 15 821K080AVNN015 77x27x54 82
100 4397 7 5780 14 K080 19 821K080AVNN019 77x27x54 84
115 5057 8 6647 14 F10 11 821F010AN011-1LL05XX00N 77x33x47 102
130 5716 9 7514 14 F10 13 821F010AN013-1HL03LL03N 77x33x47 103
150 6596 9 8670 14 F10 15 821F010AN015-1HL03LL04N 77x33x47 104
180 7915 8 10404 14 F10 17 821F010AN017-1LL08XX00N 77x33x47 106
200 8794 9 11560 15 F10 19 821F010AN019-1HL03LL06N 77x33x47 107
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
20 879 6 1156 10 K042 9 821K042CHNP009 50x25x35 31
25 1099 6 1445 10 K042 11 821K042CHNP011 50x25x35 31
35 1539 8 2023 14 K080 7 821K080CVNP007 77x27x42 74
50 2198 6 2890 11 K080 11 821K080CVNP011 77x27x42 76
75 3297 7 4335 12 K080 15 821K080CVNP015 77x27x54 77
100 4396 6 5780 10 F10 11 821F010CN011-1LL05XX00N 77x33x47 100
115 5055 8 6647 13 F10 11 821F010CN011-1LL05XX00N 77x33x47 100
130 5714 9 7514 14 F10 13 821F010CN013-1HL03LL03N 77x33x47 100
150 6593 9 8670 14 F10 15 821F010CN015-1HL03LL04N 77x33x47 101
180 7912 8 10404 14 F10 17 821F010CN017-1LL08XX00N 77x33x47 102
200 8791 9 11560 15 F10 19 821F010CN019-1HL03LL06N 77x33x47 103
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Project conditions
Project conditions
46 www.fiorini-industries.com
60°C
50°C
50°C
40°C
Tables for fast selection - GASKETED
HEATING with Thermal Solar
Circuit Source - endpoint TIN TOUT PMAX Fluid
HOT side Solar panel 60*C 50°C 10 bar Glic. 30%
COLD side Heating / Domestic Hot Water 40°C 50°C 10 bar H2O
Plates
number*
Packaging
Power Hot side Cold Model* Code Price Dimensions Weight
kW l/h kPa l/h kPa cm kg
20 1839 12 1745 10 K042 13 821K042AHEN013 50x25x35 33
35 3218 14 3054 12 K042 21 821K042AHEN021 50x25x45 36
50 4598 10 4363 8 K080 19 821K080AVEN019 77x27x54 84
75 6897 11 6544 9 K080 27 821K080AVEN027 77x27x54 89
100 9196 14 8726 11 F10 25 821F010AE025-1HH05HL07N 77x33x47 111
*Accessories see
pag. 37 (See Model
and plates number)
Project conditions